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GTBRA Sidepots Jackpot in Saturday Helmet

Paying to 4 placings, Jackpot Total = $

1D Time =

2D Time
3D Time

4D Time =

1st 15.156
2nd 15.185
3rd 15.250
4th 15.280
5th 15.303
6th 15.363
7th 15.367
8th 15.410
9th 15.530
10th 15.540
11th 15.580
12th 15.595
13th 15.624
14th 15.633

1st 15.675
2nd 15.697
3rd 15.729
4th 15.732
5th 15.823
6th 16.026
7th 16.028
8th 16.108
9th 16.143
10th 16.147

1st 16.167
2nd 16.275
3rd 16.289
4th 16.317
5th 16.332
6th 16.356
7th 16.358
8th 16.425
9th 16.432

1877.50, Rider count = 62

15.156, Placings = 14, Pool =

15.656, Placings = 10, Pool
16.156, Placings = 16, Pool
17.156, Placings = 7, Pool

$285.
$214.
$143.
S 71.

$220.
$165.
$110.
$ 55.

$155.
S$1l6.
S 78.
$ 39.

00
00
00
00

00
00
00
00

00
00
00
00

Not Placed = 15

1D Placings

Il
v

713.50
550.75
388.00
225.25

KARA MCDONALD on FLITTEN THE BLUES | LOTS
ABIGAIL POE on GL SIX FLITS N FAME | FF/LOTS/T
ERIN CORLEY on JL HIGH ROLLER

ABIGAIL POE on RATIFYED | LOTS/TC

CASSIDY MUNHALL on MISS LETITIA BLUE | FF
ALEXIS SKILES on HUMMIN WITH IMAGE

ALI KATE KELLEHER on NNN FAMOUSFIREWATER | LOT
TYMBRA MCLEMORE on DOCTA ME UP | LOTS/TC

KYLIE SNELGROVE on PRETTY GIRL SWAG

ALEXIS SKILES on CHUNK-A-CHANGE

ABBY YAWN on VR JAMIE DOS ALONE

MACYN DAVIS on SEND MY SOCKS | LOTS/TC

DANI ROWE on KC DRINK I AWAY | TC

DANI ROWE on FRENCHGIRL FAME

2D Placings

SIENNA DAVIS on RAIN N FIRE

GRACE MEYERS on HOT TRAFFIC PURSUIT | TC
LILY TULLIS on HUNDRED PROOF HANK
MALLORY KITCHENS on EXTREME ZIP

DANI ROWE on VF SEXY STINSON | FF/LOTS/TC
BLAKELY WHITAKER on GATOR

MARGARET KENNEDY on COLEYS RUBY HONEY
CALLIE BENSON on LIFE TAKES VISA

ALYSSA RANEW on TALK ABOUT JESSY

MACYN DAVIS on JIMMY

3D Placings
GRACE MEYERS
LACY KIMBELL
CARLEE PAYNE
EMMA CLIFTON

on
on
on
on

AUGUST LIGHTNING
KNOCKOUT ATTRACTION
BLURRED VISION
KAWEAHS FLYIN AGAIN

MALLORY KITCHENS on RAIN

GRACE MEYERS on LONE STAR RHEA ROSE | LOTS
MALLORY SMITH on DOC

ANGELETTE CALHOUN on TAKE ME THERE

DANI ROWE on GOT CAUGHT REDHANDED
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1
1
1
1
1
1
1

N/T
N/T
N/T
N/T
N/T
N/T
N/T
N/T
N/T
N/T
N/T
N/T
N/T
N/T
N/T

Oth
1th
2th
3th
4th
5th
6th

1st
2nd
3rd
4th
5th
oth
7th

16.
16.
16.
16.
16.
16.
17

17
17.
17.
18.
18.
18.
19,

400.
400.

414

415.
415.
415.
415.
415.
416.
416.
416.
416.
417.
417.

422

460
495
817
818
899
970

.126

.203

898

903

133

241

711

345

000
000
.846
324
444
680
824
831
258
373
393
603
043
202
.740

$ 90.
$ 68.
S 45.
S 23.
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00
00
00
00

MARGARET KENNEDY on STREAKING ON THE RUN | TC
MALLORY SMITH on NIGHTMARE

COOPER LEE on DASHS BROWN BETTY

ENSLEY WARD on ZOEY

CRYSTAL RUTTEN on BRAAK DE BANK

CARLEE PAYNE on APRIL B FOOLIN

CAYLEE LUCKEY on FAITH A BLAZIN

4D Placings
ABIGAIL POE on THIS FURY IS SALTY | LOTS/TC
TRACY GATES on GRACEFUL EFFORT
LANE SANDERS on RASCAL
SCOTTIE ALBRITTON on JENNA
MACYN DAVIS on CLICK AND LIKE
ELISSA MARTIN on SPUNKY
RHETT POWELL on BLACK BETTY
CALLIE BENSON on SMASHNFRENCHSECRETS
PRESLEY STOVER on KERRYS RUNAWAY DASH
ALI KATE KELLEHER on KOOLSPEED TA KASH
NOAH MILLS on DC DOUBLESHOTOFVODKA | FF/TC/TL
KYLIE SNELGROVE on SHEZFAMENMONEY | FF/LOTS/TC
ERIN CORLEY on A LITTLE CORONA PLZ
PRESLEY STOVER on GOLDRIBBONCHIC
ADDYSAN HOWARD on MOONSHINE SIXES | FF
SIENNA DAVIS on QUATRO CLABBER ZEN
MALLORY SMITH on MAGIC
LANE SANDERS on IT'S MYTIME TO SHINE
PRESLEY STOVER on DDD KELSEY CARTEL
AMBER WALDEN on LRQH LIGHTENING BUG
NEALA MORGAN on ROAN MAC HANDCOCK
MARLEIGH NOLAND on ROWDY



